From:

To:

Cc:

Subject: e: Guilden Morden
Date: 04 June 2019 14:51:57
Attachments:

Good Afternoon Will and Emma..

Having spoken with Emma this a short while ago, | am happy to go along with the new plan which has been drawn out and for it to be forwarded to the Call
for Sites application..

I can also confirm that the other Land Owner, |JJJJi| is happy to apply for his area in a joint proposal..
I've finally sat down and sorted you terms of condition letter and you should be receiving this in the post over the next few days..

Thank you for your help so far..

From: e ol

Sent: 04 June 2019 14:40
To

Cc: Will Nichols

Subject: RE: Guilden Morden

I
| write further to our telephone conversation regarding the amended site location plan. Please can you check and confirm the amended site plan attached below?
If you have any issues or queries, please give me a call.

Kind regards,

Emma

Emma Hulland BSc (Hons)
Graduate Planner

Strutt & Parker

66-68 Hills Road

Cambridge

CB2 1LA

Directine [N | e I
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From: Will Nichols

Sent: 04 June 2019 11:49

To:

Cc: Emma Hulland

Subject: FW: Guilden Morden

o i

| write further to our recent meeting — please see email below — could you confirm that the red line shown on the plan below is correct, and also that the you and
adjoining landowner both support the submission of the site through the ‘Call for Sites exercise

Kind regards

William Nichols MTCP (Hons) MRTPI
Senior Associate Director

Cambridge Planning

Strutt & Parker

66-68 Hills Road

Cambridge, CB2 1LA

oirect: [ R ' Voo I | oce: 01223 459500
H H H H

Connect with us:

| am providing advance notice that | will be out of the office at meetings and/or on annual leave from Wednesday 12" june 2019 returning on Wednesday 26 june
2019. | will, however, be checking my emails, and will be in contact with colleagues should anything require urgent attention.

From: Emma Hulland
Sent: 03 June 2019 17:31

ro: wi o
Subject: Guilden Morden
Hi will,

Please take a look at the promap and the land regs. The north building and land is owned by_ and and south of the site is owend by_. 1 have
put them both down as land owners on the forms. Can you please check this and further instruct me of what | should do regarding the other landowner?

| have only saved the Promap and will not purchase until we are sure.

Thanks, Emma
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Emma Hulland BSc (Hons)
Graduate Planner

Strutt & Parker

66-68 Hills Road

Cambridge

CB2 1LA
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‘This email is confidential and may contain legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient it may be unlawful for you to read, copy, distribute, disclose or ‘make use of the 1 ion herein ¥ you
have received this email in error please contact us immediately. Strutt & Parker will accept no liability for the mi ission, 1 or jon of any email and you are reminded that email is not a secure method of
commmumication.

Strutt & Parker is a trading style of BNP Paribas Real Estate Advisory & Property Management UK Limited, a private limited company registered in England and Wales (with registered mumber 4176965) and whose registered
office is at 5 Aldermanbury Square, London EC2V 7BP.

For further details of Strutt & Parker please visit our web site

‘http //www.struttandparker.com.






